Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Have you participated in an SXTA engagement in the past two years?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.79% 43
No 23.21% 13
TOTAL %6
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey

Q2 Wasi it . . . (pick all that apply)

Answered: 53  Skipped: 3

A community|
dinner|

Interactivi
Presentatio

Movie night

Youth event

BBQ or Beach -

Party

Voting boot

Kitchen Tabl
Gatherin

One-on-one
(in-person,...

Zoom meetin
or Facebook..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

A community dinner

Interactive Presentation

Movie night

Youth event

BBQ or Beach Party

Voting booth

Kitchen Table Gathering

One-on-one (in-person, phone, text or email)

Zoom meeting or Facebook Live

Total Respondents: 53
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90% 100%

RESPONSES
49.06%

28.30%

11.32%

9.43%

11.32%

45.28%

20.75%

15.09%

45.28%
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey

Q3 What are your favourite physical activities? Please rank 1 to 8

(favourite to least favourite) using the drop down arrow.

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Golf

Walking/Hiking/
Running

Watersport
(Paddling,..

Hunting/fishin

Gathering/Gard
ning/Natur

Biking

Yoga

High Intensity

Training...
(0] 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5

Golf 9.26% 9.26% 9.26% 7.41% 11.11%
5 5 5 4 6
Walking/Hiking/Running 28.57%  23.21% 21.43% 14.29% 5.36%
16 13 12 8 3
Watersports (Paddling, 18.18%  16.36%  21.82% 10.91%  10.91%
kayaking, canoeing) 10 9 12 6 6
Hunting/fishing 11.11% 9.26%  12.96% 12.96% 11.11%
6 5 7 7 6
Gathering/Gardening/Nature  24.07%  11.11%  14.81% 11.11% 20.37%
13 6 8 6 11
Biking 5.45% 9.09% 9.09%  14.55%  20.00%
3 5 5 8 11
Yoga 3.70% 11.11% 7.41% 16.67% 11.11%
2 6 4 9 6
High Intensity Training 1.89%  11.32% 3.77% 9.43% 9.43%
(Kickboxing, Crossfit, Spin 1 6 2 5 5

etc)
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6

11.11%
6

3.57%
2

14.55%
8

14.81%
8

5.56%
3

21.82%
12

16.67%
9

11.32%
6

7

20.37%
11

3.57%
2

3.64%
2

16.67%
9

3.70%
2

10.91%
6

25.93%
14

15.09%
8

8

22.22%
12

0.00%
0

3.64%
2

11.11%
6

9.26%
5

9.09%
5

7.41%
4

37.74%
20

TOTAL

54

56

55

54

54

55

54

53

SurveyMonkey

SCORE

3.72

6.30

5.44

4.30

5.30

4.11

3.89
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 What family activities would you and your kids enjoy the most? Please
rank 1 to 10 (favourite to least favourite) using the drop down arrows.

Answered: 55  Skipped: 1

Community
dinners

Bowling

Playground/Pum
trac

Hiking/Nature
experiences

Castle Fun Par

Movies

Escape Room

Pool and Rec
Centre

Guided Tours

Rollerblading/

katin
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 & 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

Community dinners 30.77%  15.38% 3.85% 3.85% 7.69% 7.69%  13.46% 3.85% 1.92%  11.54%
16 8 2 2 4 4 7 2 1 6 52

Bowling 0.00% 9.62%  17.31%  13.46% 11.54% 15.38%  11.54%  11.54% 9.62% 0.00%
0 5 9 7 6 8 6 6 5 0 52

Playground/Pump 1.96% 5.88% 11.76%  15.69% 21.57% 13.73% 7.84% 5.88%  13.73% 1.96%
track 1 3 6 8 11 7 4 3 7 1 51

Hiking/Nature 16.98%  11.32%  11.32% 9.43% 7.55%  15.09%  11.32% 7.55% 5.66% 3.77%
experiences 9 6 6 5 4 8 6 4 3 2 53

Castle Fun Park 18.87% 9.43% 3.77%  15.09%  15.09%  13.21% 3.77%  11.32% 3.77% 5.66%
10 5 2 8 8 7 2 6 2 3 53

Movies 16.98%  26.42%  13.21% 13.21% 13.21% 13.21% 1.89% 0.00% 1.89% 0.00%
9 14 7 7 7 7 1 0 1 0 53

Escape Room 5.66% 7.55% 5.66% 7.55% 5.66% 1.89% 22.64% 15.09%  18.87% 9.43%
3 4 3 4 3 1 12 8 10 5 53

Pool and Rec Centre 556% 11.11% 18.52%  16.67% 7.41% 556% 12.96%  12.96% 5.56% 3.70%
3 6 10 9 4 3 7 7 3 2 54

Guided Tours 3.77% 5.66% 9.43% 5.66%  13.21% 7.55% 9.43% 11.32%  24.53% 9.43%
2 3 5 3 7 4 5 6 13 5 53

Rollerblading/Skating 3.77% 0.00% 3.77% 1.89% 0.00% 5.66% 1.89% 16.98%  13.21%  52.83%
2 0 2 1 0 3 1 9 7 28 53
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Which SXTA materials did you enjoy in the last two years

Answered: 54  Skipped: 2

Newsletter

Comic Book

Annual Repor

Brochures

Website
sxta.bc.c

Podcast

Videos

E-bulletin

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Newsletters 53.70% 29
Comic Book 42.59% 23
Annual Report 35.19% 19
Brochures 18.52% 10
Website: sxta.bc.ca 40.74% 22
Podcast 22.22% 12
Videos 37.04% 20
E-bulletins 25.93% 14

Total Respondents: 54

5/29



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey

© 00 N o o b~ W N e

T R S S
o © 0o N o o~ w N = O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

materials?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 13

RESPONSES

No. Everything is very informative. Keep up the good work.
Nope

None

| receive very little materials.

Not at the moment

None.

No

no

Keep up the good work

Cute comic strips. Visual is catchy.

No

Just keep them coming. Kwas hoy

Not at this time

N/a

No

good work!

Great keep up the great work

No comprehensive

Just thank you for all your hard work and opportunities

How about putting a picture of a person / elder from Sto:lo nation on the brochures or websites
that Sonny Does.

No

No

No, keep up the good work
Looks great

Nope

No

Sorry no

None

No

| think you can do more advertising, | would see it across my feed maybe once and I'd forget
to look for it

| would like to see more experienced individuals facilitating the events
No
No
No
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 Do you have any comments or suggestions about any of our

DATE

711412021 4:45 AM
7/14/2021 3:26 AM
7/13/2021 11:24 PM
7/13/2021 11:06 PM
7/13/2021 7:25 PM
7/13/2021 5:17 PM
7/13/2021 4:04 PM
7/13/2021 3:41 PM
7/13/2021 3:36 PM
7/13/2021 3:31 PM
7/13/2021 3:11 PM
7/5/2021 3:56 PM
7/5/2021 11:33 AM
71412021 2:43 PM
71212021 9:46 AM
7/1/2021 2:16 PM
7/1/2021 9:42 AM
7/1/2021 4:32 AM
6/30/2021 9:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:46 PM

6/30/2021 6:35 PM
6/30/2021 6:27 PM
6/30/2021 6:24 PM
6/30/2021 6:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:14 PM
6/30/2021 6:07 PM
6/30/2021 5:57 PM
6/30/2021 5:41 PM
6/30/2021 5:11 PM
6/30/2021 4:58 PM

6/30/2021 4:56 PM
6/30/2021 4:54 PM
6/30/2021 4:50 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

36 | look forward to seeing others face to face [ 6/30/2021 4:29 PM
37 No 6/30/2021 4:28 PM
38 The new stuff is awesome! 6/30/2021 4:25 PM
39 No 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
40 No 6/30/2021 4:02 PM
41 Your doing a great job keep it up 6/30/2021 3:45 PM
42 A more consistent podcast schedule or longer podcast episodes would be great, especially if 6/30/2021 3:32 PM

they featured interviews and/or history segments.

43 More community member features 5/28/2021 1:11 PM
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 What Social Media Platforms do you use the most?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
Snapchat
Tik Tok
Twitch
On-line Games

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Facebook 91.07% 51
Twitter 8.93% 5
Instagram 37.50% 21
Snapchat 25.00% 14
Tik Tok 26.79% 15
Twitch 0.00% 0
On-line Games 7.14% 4
Other (please specify) 7.14% 4

Total Respondents: 56

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 snapchat 7/5/2021 3:56 PM
2 None 6/30/2021 5:57 PM
3 Email 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
4 | do not use social media 6/30/2021 3:45 PM
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 How do you prefer to receive your important news, community updates
and information? Please rank 1 to 9 (favourite to least favourite) using the
drop down arrows.

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Communit
meetings/event

Facebook

Email/ebulleti

Text/Phon

Snail Mail

Newsletters
doo|

Word of mout

TV/Radio
Local
newspaper
(0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTAL SCORE
Community 29.63%  18.52%  12.96%  16.67% 9.26% 9.26% 1.85% 0.00% 1.85%
meetings/events 16 10 7 9 5 5 1 0 1 54 6.96
Facebook 35.19% 31.48%  16.67% 5.56% 1.85% 0.00% 3.70% 0.00% 5.56%
19 17 9 3 1 0 2 0 3 54 7.44
Email/ebulletin 31.48%  22.22%  22.22% 1.85%  18.52% 1.85% 0.00% 1.85% 0.00%
17 12 12 1 10 1 0 1 0 54 7.31
Text/Phone 0.00%  15.09%  15.09%  37.74% 9.43% 7.55% 5.66% 5.66% 3.77%
0 8 8 20 5 4 3 3 2 53 5.62
Snail Mail 0.00% 3.77%  11.32% 3.77%  20.75%  16.98% 3.77%  13.21%  26.42%
0 2 6 2 11 9 2 7 14 53 3.68
Newsletters at 3.64% 5.45% 12.73% 21.82%  16.36%  14.55% 9.09% 9.09% 7.27%
door 2 3 7 12 9 8 5 5 4 55 4.89
Word of mouth 1.89% 1.89% 7.55% 3.77% 9.43%  22.64%  32.08% 7.55%  13.21%
1 1 4 2 5 12 17 4 7 53 3.70
TV/Radio 0.00% 1.89% 1.89% 3.77% 5.66%  15.09%  28.30%  35.85% 7.55%
0 1 1 2 3 8 15 19 4 53 3.04
Local 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 3.70% 9.26%  11.11%  14.81% 25.93%  35.19%
newspapers 0 0 0 2 5 6 8 14 19 54 2.44
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Please tell us anything more about how you like to receive information.

=

A WDN

© 0 N o O

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Answered: 42  Skipped: 14

RESPONSES

You are up to date on things and | trust the information. Everyone is doing a good job.
Community meetings

None

Create a phone app. Updates can be alerted. Can be opened at anytime. Something new and
exciting.

| like to be able to relax and read it by paper
Events

Newsletters are ideal for people who don't have social media.
by text

It is all good

Love the email system.

N/a

n/a

email is fine with me

N/a

Nothing

| receive information on regular basis through email or Facebook.. and through letter mail. its
pretty well covered in the areas | need . thanks

It good

Zoom meetings

Unsure

Visits in person are more positive. | feel people learn more from listening to people directly
What you are doing works well

N

Prefer email

Posters work best

In person is best....open house for info and queations
No

Facebook

| really enjoyed the family sessions

Email is great

Email is best for me
N/a

N/a

Facebook

| think Facebook, messaging, or email is the best ways to get information out. Live Facebook
videos are always great too

10/29

DATE

7/14/2021 4:45 AM
7/14/2021 3:26 AM
7/13/2021 11:24 PM
7/13/2021 11:06 PM

7/13/2021 7:25 PM
7/13/2021 5:17 PM
7/13/2021 4:04 PM
7/13/2021 3:41 PM
7/13/2021 3:36 PM
7/13/2021 3:31 PM
7/13/2021 3:11 PM
7/5/2021 3:56 PM
7/5/2021 11:33 AM
71412021 2:43 PM
7/2/2021 9:46 AM
7/1/2021 2:16 PM

7/1/2021 9:42 AM

7/1/2021 4:32 AM

6/30/2021 9:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:46 PM
6/30/2021 6:35 PM
6/30/2021 6:27 PM
6/30/2021 6:24 PM
6/30/2021 6:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:14 PM
6/30/2021 6:07 PM
6/30/2021 5:57 PM
6/30/2021 5:41 PM
6/30/2021 5:11 PM
6/30/2021 4:58 PM
6/30/2021 4:56 PM
6/30/2021 4:54 PM
6/30/2021 4:50 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:29 PM



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

37 No 6/30/2021 4:28 PM
38 | don't like snail mail or door newsletters 6/30/2021 4:25 PM
39 Email/text/phone call is best for me 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
40 We prefer online communication. Anything paper usually just goes straight into our recycling. 6/30/2021 4:02 PM
41 | cannot think of anything else to add. 6/30/2021 3:32 PM
42 It's great to see things on community boards by the mailbox or on the big message boards. 5/28/2021 1:11 PM
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Which type of incentives do you most enjoy receiving? Please rank 1
to 6 (favourite to least favourite) using the drop down arrows.

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Cash gift card

SXTA Clothing
swag -...

Coffee cups,
coolers, Col...

Restauran
gift card

Gas gift cards

Activity gift]

cards (movie..._

0 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE

Cash gift cards 77.78%  12.96% 3.70% 3.70% 0.00% 1.85%
42 7 2 2 0 1 54 5.59

SXTA Clothing swag - t-shirts, hats, bags, 3.70%  14.81% 3.70% 9.26%  20.37%  48.15%
masks 2 8 2 5 11 26 54 2.28

Coffee cups, coolers, Cold drink tumblers 1.82% 9.09%  14.55%  10.91%  43.64%  20.00%
1 5 8 6 24 11 55 2.55

Restaurant gift cards 0.00%  28.30% 33.96% 20.75%  13.21% 3.77%
0 15 18 11 7 2 53 3.70

Gas gift cards 1.85%  22.22%  35.19%  14.81% 9.26%  16.67%
1 12 19 8 5 9 54 3.43

Activity gift cards (movies, fun park, golf etc) 18.18%  12.73% 9.09%  38.18% 10.91%  10.91%
10 7 5 21 6 6 55 3.56
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey
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Q11 Do you have another suggestion?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 15

RESPONSES

No.
Drums,beading,art
None

Maybe an event with the chiefs and council. Round of golf for members with a leader and. It
necessarily your own community leaders. Building bridges to other communities!

Not right now

No.

No

no

Guest speakers. The night you had tsawassen, and others was very interesting
No.

No

maybe something more cultural...placename tour...a trip somewhere and a tour of culture?!
not at this time

N/a

Vacation to other treaty’s

not at the moment

Nope

Save on gift cards

No

Yes talk to more people from Sto:lo nation, not just your own family ! Talk to other families !
Like Roberts family

No

No

No

Nope

Not at this time
None

Walmart gift cards
Electronics

No

Have young adults volunteering
No
No
No
No | don't have any suggestions

Cash lol

13/29

SurveyMonkey

DATE

7/14/2021 4:45 AM
7/14/2021 3:26 AM
7/13/2021 11:24 PM
7/13/2021 11:06 PM

7/13/2021 7:25 PM
7/13/2021 5:17 PM
7/13/2021 4:04 PM
7/13/2021 3:41 PM
7/13/2021 3:36 PM
7/13/2021 3:31 PM
7/13/2021 3:11 PM
7/5/2021 3:56 PM
7/5/2021 11:33 AM
71412021 2:43 PM
7/2/2021 9:46 AM
7/1/2021 2:16 PM
7/1/2021 9:42 AM
7/1/2021 4:32 AM
6/30/2021 9:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:46 PM

6/30/2021 6:35 PM
6/30/2021 6:27 PM
6/30/2021 6:24 PM
6/30/2021 6:14 PM
6/30/2021 6:07 PM
6/30/2021 5:57 PM
6/30/2021 5:41 PM
6/30/2021 5:11 PM
6/30/2021 4:58 PM
6/30/2021 4:56 PM
6/30/2021 4:54 PM
6/30/2021 4:50 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:29 PM
6/30/2021 4:28 PM



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

37 No 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
38 Maybe gifts geared towards children. 6/30/2021 4:02 PM
39 Cabela’s gift card 6/30/2021 3:45 PM
40 No. 6/30/2021 3:32 PM
41 Trip give aways post-covid) or mini vacay at harrison hot springs! 5/28/2021 1:11 PM
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 What type of large gifts would you or your family members most
respond to? Please rank 1 to 4 (favourite to least favourite) using the drop
down arrow.

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
Househol
entertainmen.
Backyar
appliances..

Large cash
prizes

Travel vouchers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 TOTAL SCORE

Household entertainment (TVs, computer/ipad, speakers) 23.08% 38.46% 28.85% 9.62%
12 20 15 5 52 2.75

Backyard appliances (BBQ, smoker etc.) 16.67% 11.11% 29.63% 42.59%
9 6 16 23 54 2.02

Large cash prizes 50.91% 27.27% 12.73% 9.09%
28 15 7 5 55 3.20

Travel vouchers 12.73% 20.00% 29.09% 38.18%
7 11 16 21 55 2.07
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey
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Q13 Do you have another suggestion?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 13

RESPONSES

Maybe Visa card, could be used for food, entertainment, whatever
No.

None

| like the gift cards because sometimes the prizes you win aren’t what you would use or want.
That way you can buy what you could use. Like groceries

No ideas at the time
No

no

The previous mentioned is good
No those sound great!
No

no

not at this time

N/a

No

none at the moment
Awesome work
Grocery store gift cards

Stuff for the brick or Best Buy would be cool. Never know who may wanna upgrade their
furniture or when moving into a new place.

No

Yes bring a recorder when you actually go visit other families , to record their conversation, get
a paper ready for them to sign, to say, yes it's ok for you to record their voice/video

No

No

No

Nope

Not at this time
None
Household

No

No

No

Workout equipment, rowing machine, mountain bike, paddle board, kayak, weights, huge
indigenous canvas’ by local artists.

No
No

Right now, I'm sure people would respond very quickly if a big prize was an air conditioner

16/29

SurveyMonkey

DATE

7/16/2021 10:40 AM
7/14/2021 4:45 AM
7/13/2021 11:24 PM
7/13/2021 7:25 PM

7/13/2021 5:17 PM
7/13/2021 4:04 PM
7/13/2021 3:41 PM
7/13/2021 3:36 PM
7/13/2021 3:31 PM
7/13/2021 3:11 PM
7/5/2021 3:56 PM
7/5/2021 11:33 AM
71412021 2:43 PM
7/2/2021 9:46 AM
7/1/2021 2:16 PM
7/1/2021 9:42 AM
7/1/2021 4:32 AM
6/30/2021 10:49 PM

6/30/2021 9:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:46 PM

6/30/2021 6:35 PM
6/30/2021 6:27 PM
6/30/2021 6:24 PM
6/30/2021 6:14 PM
6/30/2021 6:07 PM
6/30/2021 5:57 PM
6/30/2021 5:41 PM
6/30/2021 5:11 PM
6/30/2021 4:58 PM
6/30/2021 4:56 PM
6/30/2021 4:54 PM
6/30/2021 4:50 PM

6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:38 PM
6/30/2021 4:29 PM



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

36 No 6/30/2021 4:28 PM
37 Sports/gym memberships and equipment 6/30/2021 4:27 PM
38 No 6/30/2021 4:25 PM
39 No 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
40 Hockey tickets 6/30/2021 4:02 PM
41 A newww carrrr! 6/30/2021 3:45 PM
42 No. 6/30/2021 3:32 PM
43 No 5/28/2021 1:11 PM
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q14 Which SXTA Community are you a member of?
Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Athelets/,
Aitchelitz

Leq,é:mel -

Sq’ewd:lxw/Skaw
ahlook

Sg’ewqéyl/Skowk
ale
Ch’iyaqtel/Tze.
chte
Yeqwyeqwi:ws/Ye
kweakwioose

Other Sté:lo
First Nation

Other First
Nation

None of the
above

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Athelets/ Aitchelitz 3.57% 2
Leg'a:mel 12.50% 7
Sq'ewa:Ixw/Skawahlook 5.36% 3
Sq'ewqgéyl/Skowkale 37.50% 21
Ch'iyaqtel/Tzeachten 23.21% 13
Yeqwyeqwi:ws/Yekweakwioose 17.86% 10
Other St6:10 First Nation 0.00% 0
Other First Nation 0.00% 0
None of the above 0.00% 0
TOTAL 56
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q15 Do you live on or off-reserve?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

Off

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

on 71.43% 40
off 28.57% 16
TOTAL

56
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Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q16 What is your age?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 0

14 and under
15-25
26-40
41-54

55 +

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

14 and under 0.00% 0
15-25 12.50% 7
26-40 35.71% 20
41-54 26.79% 15
55 + 25.00% 14
TOTAL 56
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Answered: 45  Skipped: 11

RESPONSES

No

Not at the moment, no.

| like community dinners or, kitchen drop ins

None

Invite witnesses to meetings. Members can witness what work goes on in our traditional ways.

That's a hard one , because we have a hard time getting members to engage in meetings, etc.

Here at our reserve. | wish | k ew the magical answer where we could get the membership out
More zoom sessions

Gatherings is a wonderful thing Sending information to the off reserve members
More cultural events activities

no

Invitation to each household. Some dont have computers or emails like my mother.
Social media seems to work the best in our community.

No

| like the path you are taking, it works...people just need to tune in

community dinners with door prizes

N/a

No

now that | did this survey the wheels are turning. im sure ill think of a few
Community dinners gatherings

Zoom is effective

I know after Covid is over people members really appreciate drip in visits

Door to door newsletter or email

In person is always best, door & personal contact and talking is always best
No keep doing what you are doing. You are a solid team!

No

Send reminders on multiple media

| would like to see q bringing together of the communities as covid subsides and life becomes
safe it would be great to see more interactive things for the communities

Social media
Zoom

None
Facebook

No

Share more often on line

No

Doing great as you are
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SurveyMonkey

Q17 Do you have any suggestions for how best to engage our members?

DATE

7/16/2021 10:40 AM
7/14/2021 4:45 AM
7/14/2021 3:26 AM
7/13/2021 11:24 PM
7/13/2021 11:06 PM
7/13/2021 7:25 PM

7/13/2021 5:17 PM
7/13/2021 4:35 PM
7/13/2021 4:04 PM
7/13/2021 3:41 PM
7/13/2021 3:36 PM
7/13/2021 3:31 PM
7/13/2021 3:11 PM
7/5/2021 3:56 PM
7/5/2021 11:33 AM
71412021 2:43 PM
7/2/2021 9:46 AM
7/1/2021 2:16 PM
7/1/2021 9:42 AM
7/1/2021 4:32 AM
6/30/2021 10:49 PM
6/30/2021 9:21 PM
6/30/2021 6:46 PM
6/30/2021 6:35 PM
6/30/2021 6:27 PM
6/30/2021 6:24 PM
6/30/2021 6:21 PM

6/30/2021 6:14 PM
6/30/2021 6:07 PM
6/30/2021 5:57 PM
6/30/2021 5:41 PM
6/30/2021 5:11 PM
6/30/2021 4:58 PM
6/30/2021 4:56 PM
6/30/2021 4:54 PM
6/30/2021 4:50 PM
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37 Host a pow wow 6/30/2021 4:38 PM
38 No 6/30/2021 4:38 PM
39 Scavenger hunts by taking photos is always fun. 6/30/2021 4:29 PM
40 No 6/30/2021 4:28 PM
41 Door prizes, meals, outdoor meetings 6/30/2021 4:18 PM
42 Maybe more communication for events at a community level. We often don't hear about SXTA 6/30/2021 4:02 PM
events until the day of or after the event.
43 No 6/30/2021 3:45 PM
44 No. 6/30/2021 3:32 PM
45 no 5/28/2021 1:11 PM
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Q19 BONUS QUESTIONS: Did you vote on the
Shxwelméxwelh/Constitution in November 20207

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.36% 45
No 19.64% 11
TOTAL 56

25/29



Tell us about yourself. Community Engagement Survey SurveyMonkey

Q20 Did you know that four of the six communities did not achieve quorum
and will be asked to vote again?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 73.21% 41
No 26.79% 15
TOTAL 56
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Q21 Would you like to get involved to help ensure our communities get the
vote out in the coming months?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 48.21% 27
No 51.79% 29
TOTAL 56
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